LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu, Xushui Town, Zhongyuan District,
Zhengzhou City, China.
Website:www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
TEL.:+86-371-63902781  FAX: +86-371-63902781
PNUEMATIC GROUT PUMP
2GP series pneumatic grout pumps are driven by compressed air, thus this pump can
safely use in the large water drenching and high gas/firedamp places. It can be blocked

weight
(kg)
Slurry and Sodium silicate ratio
0.5
0.2～0.63
0.6x0.3x0.4 18 1:1
0.7 0.8x0.4x0.7 41 1:1～1:0.75
1.5 1.3x0.5x1.0 83 1:1～1:0.5
3 1.3x0.6x1.2 110 1:1～1:0.5
Accessories
Suction hose，filter, delivery hose, junction device, tools, sealing parts bit.
Optional:   thickness slurry hopper, hole plug, mixture ratio regulator, baume gauge.
air consumption
(m³/min)
Model output(L/min) pressure(MPa)
0.5m³(portable) 2GP10/5 ≤10 ≤5
0.7m³(portable)
2GP50/4 ≤50 ≤4
2GP24/10 ≤24 ≤10
1.5m³
2GP130/3 ≤130 ≤3.5
2GP96/5 ≤96 ≤5
2GP70/7 ≤70 ≤7
2GP40/11 ≤40 ≤11
3.0m³
2GP150/6 ≤150 ≤6
2GP110/8 ≤110 ≤8
2GP80/11 ≤80 ≤11
2GP50/19 ≤50 ≤19
2GP30/30 ≤30 ≤30